
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

2

15

21

10

1

11

9

13

14

23

18

7

3

4

16

22

6

5

Name

Paint in Time

Fit 4You (Rio de Mouro)

Fitcarcavelos

Fabicla Construções Lda

Caldeirão Power

Karters Team

Indoor Podio Imediato

Clube Banif MMS

Racing Team

EKT - Spares World Mobile

Indoor karting Caldas

LT Karting Team

Racing Aces By palocar

Clube OGMA

Os Kartugas

R'Aces by Rasto Seguro

Clube Banif BSC

Fox J.R.

Class Best Tm

56.336

56.440

56.489

56.542

56.644

56.756

56.820

56.822

56.931

56.988

57.005

57.009

57.080

57.213

57.483

57.694

58.010

58.606

Diff

0.104

0.153

0.206

0.308

0.420

0.484

0.486

0.595

0.652

0.669

0.673

0.744

0.877

1.147

1.358

1.674

2.270

Best Speed

59,429

59,320

59,268

59,213

59,106

58,989

58,923

58,921

58,808

58,749

58,732

58,728

58,655

58,518

58,243

58,030

57,714

57,127

In Lap

4

8

10

9

4

2

4

13

7

4

4

6

13

7

7

2

3

11

Nat/State Morada

Sorted on Best Lap time
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Kartodromo Almeirim (Portugal)

19º Campeonato Nacional kart

19º Campeonato Nacional Kart

Treinos

Qualifying started at 10:33:04

Kartodromo Almeirim - 1 0,930 Km

29-05-2016 10:00

www.kartalmeirim.com
geral@kartalmeirim.com

243 570 820 / 910 257 399


